
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Sunday, March 17, 2019

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

12.1 Introductory Level Test B Div 1Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

289 Lindner, Reagan JYR Marley Intro B 194.5 59.063%

114 Wilde, London JYR Gracie (for Wilde) Intro B 288.5 55.313%

12.2 Introductory Level Test B Div 2Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

262 Artimovich, Patricia AA Doucette Intro B 1107.0 66.875%

481 Czapski, Natalia PRO Sunny Intro B 2104.0 65.000%

258 Carr, Katie PRO QLE Helen Wheels Intro B 398.0 61.250%

13 Intro Level Test CClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

262 Artimovich, Patricia AA Doucette Intro C 1138.0 69.000%

481 Czapski, Natalia PRO Sunny Intro C 2131.0 65.500%

291 Streibel, Robert AA Sofia Intro C 3125.0 62.500%

497 Acchione, Debbie AA So Unexpected Intro C 4118.0 59.000%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div 1Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

497 Acchione, Debbie AA So Unexpected Training 1 1185.5 71.346%

298 Reynolds, Barbara AA Mesa Training 1 2173.0 66.538%

302 Valentine, Jennifer AA HJA Sundust Training 1 3170.0 65.385%

299 Braun, Sophia JYR Lucy Training 1 4160.0 61.538%

321 Wright, Anne AA King Training 1 5157.0 60.385%

667 Hicks, Tiffany AA Poppy Training 1 6143.5 55.192%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div 2Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

254 Suever, Jamie PRO Finn Training 1 1176.0 67.692%

244 Temme, Stephanie PRO Beau Training 1 2171.0 65.769%

229 Lupkin, Jennifer PRO WS Shannnon's Pride Training 1 3170.5 65.577%

195 Gonzales, Sarah PRO Adara Training 1 4155.5 59.808%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div 1Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

143 Sewell, Madelyn JYR Rocky Training 2 1194.5 67.069%

300 Weitzel, Alexis JYR That's Major Cool Training 2 2185.5 63.966%

247 Bromley, Katie JYR Shiner Dunit Smart Training 2 3179.0 61.724%

140 Likins, Kirsten JYR Fortissimo Training 2 4175.5 60.517%

144 Kottra, Katrina JYR Cory Training 2 5171.0 58.966%
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102.2 Training Level Test 2 Div 2Class: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

229 Lupkin, Jennifer PRO WS Shannnon's Pride Training 2 1199.0 68.621%

147 Pierson, Jennifer AA Beloved Obsession Training 2 2193.0 66.552%

323 Kim-Banther, Zenas AA Seal the Deal Training 2 3192.0 66.207%

321 Wright, Anne AA King Training 2 4191.0 65.862%

302 Valentine, Jennifer AA HJA Sundust Training 2 5186.5 64.310%

195 Gonzales, Sarah PRO Adara Training 2 6184.5 63.621%

102.3 Training Level Test 2 Div 3Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

449 vanHasselt, Emma JYR Abby Roads Training 2 1196.5 67.759%

299 Braun, Sophia JYR Lucy Training 2 2187.5 64.655%

103.1 Training Level Test 3 Div 1Class: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

247 Bromley, Katie JYR Shiner Dunit Smart Training 3 1198.5 68.448%

143 Sewell, Madelyn JYR Rocky Training 3 2193.5 66.724%

300 Weitzel, Alexis JYR That's Major Cool Training 3 3193.0 66.552%

140 Likins, Kirsten JYR Fortissimo Training 3 4192.5 66.379%

144 Kottra, Katrina JYR Cory Training 3 5188.0 64.828%

103.2 Training Level Test 3 Div 2Class: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

192 Parker, Caitlin AA Severn Dandy Lion Training 3 1203.0 70.000%

147 Pierson, Jennifer AA Beloved Obsession Training 3 2199.5 68.793%

164 Woznica, Barbara AA Pilgrim Training 3 3181.5 62.586%

111.1 First Level Test 1 Div 1Class: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

252 Nissen, Debra AA Princess of Hope First 1 1199.0 68.621%

295 Shegogue, Tara AA Ridin Shotgun First 1 2195.0 67.241%

192 Parker, Caitlin AA Severn Dandy Lion First 1 3191.5 66.034%

372 Lindner, Rylee JYR Gryffin First 1 4189.0 65.172%

164 Woznica, Barbara AA Pilgrim First 1 5188.0 64.828%

111.2 First Level Test 1  Div 2Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

499 Kennedy, Ashley PRO FCS-KD Saving Grace First 1 2180.0 62.069%

418 Espinoza, Katy PRO Painting Outside the Lines First 1 1180.0 62.069%

112.1 First Level Test 2 Div 1Class: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

199 Przybocki, Jemma JYR Nickles and Dimes First 2 1227.5 65.000%

474 Klemanski, Hayden JYR Hidden Reflections First 2 2225.5 64.429%

112.2 First Level Test 2 Div 2Class: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

295 Shegogue, Tara AA Ridin Shotgun First 2 1232.0 66.286%

252 Nissen, Debra AA Princess of Hope First 2 2230.5 65.857%

296 Engelke, Kim AA Tempest First 2 2230.5 65.857%

418 Espinoza, Katy PRO Painting Outside the Lines First 2 4225.5 64.429%

102 Christian, Ashley PRO Prince First 2 5215.0 61.429%
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113 First Level Test 3Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

327 Gerlach, Wanja PRO Rugby First 3 1248.5 69.028%

279 Saah, Michelle AA Jupiter First 3 2243.5 67.639%

276 Byrd, Linda AA Mae West First 3 3241.0 66.944%

102 Christian, Ashley PRO Prince First 3 4235.0 65.278%

199 Przybocki, Jemma JYR Nickles and Dimes First 3 5223.5 62.083%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

479 Gibbon, Abby PRO Sumatra Second 2 1287.0 70.000%

294 Seybold, Nancy AA Eli Second 3 2277.5 66.071%

222 Riggle, Brittany AA Coup d'Etat Second 3 3277.0 65.952%

479 Gibbon, Abby PRO Sumatra Second 3 4271.5 64.643%

294 Seybold, Nancy AA Eli Second 2 5262.0 63.902%

222 Riggle, Brittany AA Coup d'Etat Second 2 6260.0 63.415%

139 3rd & 4th Level or Equivalent TOCClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

284 Loane, Cheryl PRO Haley Third 3 1270.5 67.625%

251 Klugman, Ema JYR Bendigo E-ADV-A 2189.0 67.500%

281 Rowe, Lisa AA Tigger VII Fourth 3 3235.5 65.417%

377 Gerlach, Wanja PRO Rosette Fourth 1 4253.0 64.872%

239 Gibbon, Abby PRO Whisper Fourth 2 5246.0 64.737%

158 FEI TOCClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

377 Gerlach, Wanja PRO Rosette FEI PSG 1213.0 62.647%

206 Petrasek, Robin PRO Brisk FEI PSG 2209.0 61.471%

203 USEA Beginner Novice TOCClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

257 Temple, Amy JYR Starlet E-BN-A 1125.0 69.444%

323 Kim-Banther, Zenas AA Seal the Deal E-BN-A 2119.5 66.389%

449 vanHasselt, Emma JYR Abby Roads E-BN-A 3117.5 65.278%

220 USEA Novice & Training  TOCClass: Ingersoll, Annmari (L)

313 Klugman, Ema JYR Kangaroo Joey E-TR-B 1164.5 74.773%

488 Feaga, Christina AA Mick E-NOV-A 2152.0 72.381%

122 Sherman, Molly JYR Winsome E-TR-B 3159.0 72.273%

292 Klugman, Ema JYR Bronte Beach Z E-TR-B 4158.0 71.818%

198 Shipe, Ali JYR Unforgettable E-TR-B 5145.5 66.136%

245 USEA Modified & Prelim or Equivalent TOClass: Gatchell, Donna (L)

122 Sherman, Molly JYR Winsome E-PRE-A 1161.0 70.000%

112 Franks, April AA Pots and Pans E-PRE-A 2154.0 66.957%

112 Franks, April AA Pots and Pans E-FEI-2*A 3140.0 66.667%

198 Shipe, Ali JYR Unforgettable E-MOD-A 4152.5 66.304%

351 Western TOC Div 1Class: Gatchell, Donna (L)

498 Lindsay, Dara AA Greta W-Intro3 1135.0 67.500%
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